www.edwardssignaling.com 3-21T M
A
U
D
IB
LE
/V
IS

•	 Operating temperature range: -13ºF to 151ºF
	 (-25ºC to 55ºC)
Ordering Information
Description
Edwards
Cat. No.
Klaxon
Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage
Sounder
Amps
Beacon
Amps
Lens
Color
dB at
1m/10ft.
AC Sounder with Xenon Beacon
18-980552 PNC-0009 110-230V 0.200 A 0.070 A Red Up to 120/110
18-980553 PNC-0011 110-230V 0.200 A 0.070 A Amber Up to 120/110
18-980592 PNC-0023 110-230V 0.200 A 0.070 A Clear Up to 120/110
18-980670 PNC-0058 110-230V 0.200 A 0.070 A Blue Up to 120/110
18-980668 PNC-0056 110-230V 0.200 A 0.070 A Green Up to 120/110
Weights and Dimensions
Edwards
Cat. No.
Klaxon